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University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular

College : MAHITOSH NANDY MAHAVIDYALAYA (624)
B.A. SEMESTER - V (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022
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Roll Number

182624-21-0024
182624-21-0046
202624-21-0002
202624-21-0003
202624-21-0005
202624-21-0006
202624-21-0007
202624-21-0012
202624-21-0017
202624-21-0019
202624-21-0020
202624-21-0021
202624-21-0022
202624-21-0023
202624-21-0025
202624-21-0029
202624-21-0030
202624-21-0032
202624-21-0033
202624-21-0034

Reg. No.

624-1111-0099-18
624-1111-0083-18
624-1111-0004-20
624-1111-0008-20
624-1111-0011-20
624-1111-0018-20
624-1111-0019-20
624-1111-0046-20
624-1111-0077-20
624-1111-0086-20
624-1111-0093-20
624-1111-0107-20
624-1112-0016-20
624-1112-0020-20
624-1112-0048-20
624-1112-0100-20
624-1114-0001-20
624-1114-0053-20
624-1115-0031-20
624-1115-0041-20

Candidate Name

SUBHAJIT SETH
RACHANA CHAKRABORTY
AYAN BANERJEE
SUPRIYO CHAKRABORTY
MD SAFIKUL ISLAM
SOUVIK KUNDU

INDRANIL CHAKRABORTY
SOHAM SINGHA ROY
MOHAMMAD NAWAZ
AYAN KUMAR CHATTOPADHYAY
KULDEEP CHATTERJEE
MD OZAYER SIDDIKI
SOURAYV SING
BISWANATH MAJHI
SOURAV PANDIT

PRITAM MAJHI

DEBAJIT BHAR

SUDIP BHANDARI

SAHIL ALI MOLLICK

SK SAH ALAM SAHIL

Father's/Guardian's Name

RAJESWAR SETH

RAMEN CHAKRABORTY
HARIDAS BANERJEE
SUBIR CHAKRABORTY
MD JINNAT ALI

SOMNATH KUNDU
GOPINATH CHARABORTY
DEBASHIS SINGHA ROY
IDD MOHAMMAD

SAMIT KUMAR CHATTOPADHYAY
UTPAL CHATTERJEE
ABU TAHER SIDDIQUE
SHAMBHU SING

HIRU MAJHI

PROVAT PANDIT
BUDDHADEB MAJHI
AVUIT BHAR

BAPAN BHANDARI
MOJAFFOR ALI MOLLICK
SK SAH ALAM SIRAJ

BNGA
SANA
ENGA
ENGA
ENGA
BNGA
BNGA
HISA
ARBA
EDCA
EDCA
ARBA
BNGA
BNGA
HISA
EDCA
ENGA
HISA
BNGA
BNGA

(2)
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(1)

Page 1 of 2

Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - V examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular
College : MAHITOSH NANDY MAHAVIDYALAYA (624) Male
B.A. SEMESTER - V (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name Smmmmmmmmmmeeenan Elective ------------eee---- > <--1LCC1-2----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
21 202624-21-0035 624-1115-0073-20 SK NUREL AHASAN SK MOHAMMAD MAHSIN ARBA
22 202624-21-0036 624-1115-0076-20 SK WASIM AKIBUR RAHAMAN SK HABIBUR RAHAMAN ARBA
23 202624-21-0037 624-1115-0079-20 SEKH ARIFUL ISLAM ABDULL RAFIK ARBA
24 202624-21-0038 623-1121-0417-16  NUR ALAM HALDER ABUL KASHAM HALDER HISA

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - V examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



